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Dry Cargo Vessels MT YM Uranus

MV Z Cansu
MV Jasper

MV Zeycan Ana
MV Garip Baba
MV H Can

MV Amisos
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Chemical Tankers

MT YM Earth
MT YM Venus
MT YM Mercury
MT YM Neptune
MT YM Uranus
MT YM Pluto
MT YM Saturn
MT YM Jupiter
MT YM Mars

Ships Under Construction

6400 DWT
7100 DWT
8500 DWT
12500 DWT
15750 DWT

TYPE
DWT
BUILT

DESCRIPTION

DATE/PLACE of BUILT
FLAG
IMO NO
CALL SIGN

CLASS

TECHNICAL MANAGER
CARGO TANK COATING
STERN LINE AITTED

LENGTH OVER ALL
LENGTH BETWEEN PERP.
BREADTH MOULDED
DEPTH MOULDED
DRAUGHT

DEADWEIGHT
Gross Tonnage / Reduced :
NET TONNAGE

SPEED
CONSUMPTION

CARGO
SLOP
HEAVY FULE OIL (380 CST) :
MARINE DIESEL OIL
FRESH WATER

Imo Il
7.000
2008

GENERAL INFORMATIONS

Double Skin hull, marine line coated (cargo tanks). 12 cargo tanks with different
capacities, 2 slop tanks. Specific weight of liquid cargo: 1,54 t/'cbm. Alternate tank
loading: Allowable.

2008 / Marmara Shipyard - Turkey
Maltese
9452763

TCTH 3

Bureau Veritas - +HULL+MACH;Oil Tanker ESP;Chemical Tanker ESP type
2;Unrestrited navigation;+AVM-APS;+AUTUMS;Ice class IC;VCS;IG Cargo
control;Mon

Chemfleet
Marine Line
Yes
DIMENSIONS
119,60 m
111,85 m
16.90 m
840m
6.65m
DEAD-WEIGHT & TONNAGE
7000 t
48291
2,297 t.
SPEED & CONSUMPTION
13 knot.
11.50 mts/day (85% MCR)
CAPACITIES 98%
8050 cbm.
160 cbm.
400 cbm.
60 cbm.
180 cbm.
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WATER BALLAST

CARGO PUMPS

HEATING SYSTEM

NITROGEN SYSTEM

RUDDER
STEERING GEAR

DECK CRANE
MOORING WINCHES

MAIN ENGINE
AUX GENERATOR
PROPELLER
BOW THRUSTER

IMMARSAT
FAX
TELEX

3000 cbm.
CARGO EQUIPMENT
10 + 2 electrically driven submerged type cargo pumps 200/50 cbm/h

Thermal Oil through coils. 2 x2000 kW Thermal Boiler + 1x1000 Steam +1x4000
Butterworth

1000 cbm/h - 12 cylinders of nitrogen
SHIP EQUIPMENT

GURDESAN Flap Rudder

Electro-hydraulic steering gear by DATA
DECK EQUIPMENT

GURDESAN, 5 mts SWL

GURDESAN. 2 FWD/2 AFT Hydraulic/Heaving power - 90 t/ Brake capacity- 27,5 t

MACHINERY

MAN 6L 32/40

3 x480 kW Man& Lindenberg

BERG

4500 KW JASTRAM
COMMUNICATION

+871 424 946 210

+871 764 883 394

Address : Meydan Sokak No:1, Beybi Giz Plaza, 4th Floor 34398 Maslak, ISTANBUL, TURKEY

Tel : +90 212 290 30 80 (pbx) Fax : +90 212 290 30 89 Email : info@yilmar.com
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